Line #

O 0N U; A WDN R

O e
ARSI S ol

Elected
Official
Enter'Y'

Department

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Administration
Implementation
Administration
Implementation
Implementation
Implementation
Implementation
Implementation
Implementation
Implementation

State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting
Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2016

Entity Name |Siskiyou Resource Conservation District
Human Resources Web Page |http://siskiyourcd.com

Employees Hold more than One Position?

Please identify the employees holding more than one position by using the 'Multiple Positions Footnote' column.

Classification

Board Chairman
Member

Member

Member

Member

District Secretary LM
Field Technician LM
Bookkeeper BH
Project Coordinator WD
Project Coordinator PT
Project Coordinator EY
Technical Writer LV
Field Crew HP

Field Crew DM

Field Crew BW

Yes (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

|» - - - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - - -

Multiple Annual Annual
Positions Salary Salary Total Regular
Footnote = Minimum Maximum Pay

O O O o o

2 5,625
2 25,165
30,500

4,432

3,052

30,255

3,618

1,522

742

68

'Save As' Filename 2016-12364706700.xlIsx

Applicable
Defined
Benefit
Pension
Formula

Preparer Name
Phone Number
E-mail Address

Retirement
Plan:
Employees’
Share Paid by
Employer

Preparer Contact Information

Brenda Hurlimann
530-467-3975
brenda@sisqgtel.net

Deferred

Defined Benefit Compensation/
Plan: Defined

Employer’s Contribution
Share Plan

281

1,069

1,338

194

134

792

3

- - Employer Contribution: - - - - - - - - - -

Health,
Dental,
Vision
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