## State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting

Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2016

Entity Name Siskiyou Resource Conservation District Human Resources Web Page http://siskiyourcd.com Employees Hold more than One Position? Yes (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename **2016-12364706700.xlsx** 

E-mail Address brenda@sisqtel.net

**Preparer Contact Information** 

Preparer Name Brenda Hurlimann

Phone Number 530-467-3975

Please identify the employees	holding more than on	e position by using the	'Multiple Positions Footnote' column.

			Please identify the employees holding	more than one position by using the 'Multip			ple Positions Footnote' column Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2):			Applicable Defined	" Employer Contribution:" Retirement Deferred Plan: Defined Benefit Compensation/			
ine#	Elected Official Enter 'Y'	Department	Classification	Multiple Positions Footnote	Annual Salary Minimum	Annual Salary Maximum	Total Regular Pay Overtime	Lump Sum Pay Pay	Other Pay	Benefit Pension Formula	Employees' Share Paid by Employer	Plan: Employer's Share	Defined Contribution Plan	Health, Dental, Vision
1.		Board of Directors	Board Chairman				0							
2.		Board of Directors	Member				0							
3.		Board of Directors	Member				0							
4.		Board of Directors	Member				0							
5.		Board of Directors	Member				0							
6.		Administration	District Secretary LM	2			5,625						281	
7.		Implementation	Field Technician LM	2			25,165						1,069	
8.		Administration	Bookkeeper BH				30,500						1,338	
9.		Implementation	Project Coordinator WD				4,432						194	
10.		Implementation	Project Coordinator PT				3,052						134	
11.		Implementation	Project Coordinator EY				30,255						792	
12.		Implementation	Technical Writer LV				3,618							
13.		Implementation	Field Crew HP				1,522							
14.		Implementation	Field Crew DM				742							
15.		Implementation	Field Crew BW				68						3	